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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 3,50/52 2,00/49   801,39 
2   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -12 F 2,00/46 0,00/28   613,24 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 3,25/49 2,00/52/16.00   770,19 
2   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 1,00/28 1,00/28   86,96 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 3,00/40 2,00/43   270,27 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   718,75 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   643,75 
3   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   637,50 
4   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 
5   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 2,50/34   550,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 1,50/37 3,00/58/14.25   686,75 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 1,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   680,72 
3   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 3,50/52 1,50/55/18.25   451,81 
4   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 0,50/43 3,00/43   180,72 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 0,25/58/12.00   716,22 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 0,50/58/16.00 4,00/58/14.25   627,03 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Skoda Martin SKS   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   691,89 
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Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 4,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   716,22 
2   Eyerova Katerina SLP   35+ F 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   600,00 
2   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 4,00/37 4,00/55/18.25   541,18 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hruba Hedvika SWP   45+ F 3,00/52/16.00 4,00/52/16.00   676,47 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00   851,85 
2   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 1,50/52 3,50/37   462,96 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 920 1660   345,83 
2   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 1600 1530   333,33 
3   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -12 F 940 1450   302,08 
4   Kmentova Elen WSN   -12 F 580 320   120,83 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 1190 2400   388,35 
2   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 140 80   22,65 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 120 830   156,60 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 380 380   57,32 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 1710 3040   291,19 
2   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 2590 2980   285,44 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 2620 2300   250,96 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2320 2610   250,00 
5   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 1840 2510   240,42 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 3920 4220   350,21 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 4050 3620   336,10 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 3900 5340   424,82 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 2400 4300   342,08 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina WSN   Ope F 5950 7600   674,96 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 9110 8510   724,74 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Eyerova Katerina SLP   35+ F 2060   343,33 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 660 980   88,29 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 890 820   164,81 
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Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 10,4m 10,3m   416,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 26,2m 28,7m   766,78 
2   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 10,5m 9,1m   123,67 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 26,9m 27,2m   517,95 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 23,6m 25,3m   469,23 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 24,5m 24,9m   458,97 
4   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 18,1m 18,9m   305,13 
5   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 17,9m 18,7m   300,00 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 33,2m 30,9m   502,88 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 31,3m 32,0m   479,85 
3   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 30,9m 31,7m   474,09 
4   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 27,3m 25,9m   389,64 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 49,1m 52,7m   649,15 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 31,7m 33,7m   379,26 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 43,4m   517,05 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 32,5m 32,6m   476,72 
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Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 44,3m   810,87 
2   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 0,00m 14,8m   169,57 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 86,96  22,65  416,00  525,61 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 270,27  57,32  123,67  451,26 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 643,75  240,42  517,95  1402,12 
2   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 718,75  291,19  300,00  1309,94 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 587,50  250,96  469,23  1307,69 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 550,00  250,00  458,97  1258,97 
5   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 637,50  285,44  305,13  1228,07 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 680,72  350,21  502,88  1533,81 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 686,75  336,10  479,85  1502,70 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 716,22  424,82  649,15  1790,19 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 627,03  342,08  379,26  1348,37 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 600,00  88,29  476,72  1165,01 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 462,96  164,81  169,57  797,34 
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Women Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 643,75  240,42  517,95  1402,12 
2   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 718,75  291,19  300,00  1309,94 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 587,50  250,96  469,23  1307,69 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 550,00  250,00  458,97  1258,97 
5   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 637,50  285,44  305,13  1228,07 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Team     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 716,22  424,82  649,15  1790,19 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 680,72  350,21  502,88  1533,81 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 686,75  336,10  479,85  1502,70 
4   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 627,03  342,08  379,26  1348,37 
5   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 600,00  88,29  476,72  1165,01 
6   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 462,96  164,81  169,57  797,34 
7   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 86,96  22,65  416,00  525,61 
8   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 270,27  57,32  123,67  451,26 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 3,50/52 2,00/49   801,39 
2   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   718,75 
3   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 4,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   716,22 
4   Hruba Hedvika SWP   45+ F 3,00/52/16.00 4,00/52/16.00   676,47 
5   Eyerova Katerina SLP   35+ F 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
6   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   643,75 
7   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   637,50 
8   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -12 F 2,00/46 0,00/28   613,24 
9   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   587,50 

10   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 2,50/34   550,00 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00   851,85 
2   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 3,25/49 2,00/52/16.00   770,19 
3   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 0,25/58/12.00   716,22 
4   Skoda Martin SKS   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   691,89 
5   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 1,50/37 3,00/58/14.25   686,75 
6   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 1,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   680,72 
7   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 0,50/58/16.00 4,00/58/14.25   627,03 
8   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/16.00   600,00 
9   Kment Libor WSN   35+ M 4,00/37 4,00/55/18.25   541,18 

10   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 1,50/52 3,50/37   462,96 
11   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 3,50/52 1,50/55/18.25   451,81 
12   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 3,00/40 2,00/43   270,27 
13   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 0,50/43 3,00/43   180,72 
14   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 1,00/28 1,00/28   86,96 
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Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina WSN   Ope F 5950 7600   674,96 
2   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 920 1660   345,83 
3   Eyerova Katerina SLP   35+ F 2060   343,33 
4   Theerova Ela SKP   -12 F 1600 1530   333,33 
5   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -12 F 940 1450   302,08 
6   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 1710 3040   291,19 
7   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 2590 2980   285,44 
8   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 2620 2300   250,96 
9   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2320 2610   250,00 

10   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 1840 2510   240,42 
11   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 120 830   156,60 
12   Kmentova Elen WSN   -12 F 580 320   120,83 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 9110 8510   724,74 
2   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 3900 5340   424,82 
3   Vesely Tobias SWP   -12 M 1190 2400   388,35 
4   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 3920 4220   350,21 
5   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 2400 4300   342,08 
6   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 4050 3620   336,10 
7   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 890 820   164,81 
8   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 660 980   88,29 
9   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 380 380   57,32 

10   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 140 80   22,65 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 26,9m 27,2m   517,95 
2   Polidorova Linda WSN   -21 F 33,8m 32,8m   502,81 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 23,6m 25,3m   469,23 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 24,5m 24,9m   458,97 
5   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 18,1m 18,9m   305,13 
6   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -17 F 17,9m 18,7m   300,00 
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Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 44,3m   810,87 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 26,2m 28,7m   766,78 
3   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 49,1m 52,7m   649,15 
4   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 43,4m   517,05 
5   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -17 M 33,2m 30,9m   502,88 
6   Kriz Lukas SKO   -17 M 31,3m 32,0m   479,85 
7   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 32,5m 32,6m   476,72 
8   Mares Jakub SLP   -17 M 30,9m 31,7m   474,09 
9   Resl Maxim SLP   -12 M 10,4m 10,3m   416,00 

10   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 27,3m 25,9m   389,64 
11   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 31,7m 33,7m   379,26 
12   Primas Robert SLP   45+ M 0,00m 14,8m   169,57 
13   Kriz Vojtech SKO   -14 M 10,5m 9,1m   123,67 

Chief Judge
Sulcova Eva

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


